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MARINA MIRAGGIO - PRICELIST

PERIOD LOW SEASON MID SEASON HIGH SEASON 2021 - 2022

BOAT LENGTH 1/11/21-30/4/22 1/5-30/6/22 & 1/9-31/10/22 1/7-31/8/22 COST

MONTHLY MONTHLY MONTHLY ANNUAL
UP TO METERS DAILY RATE/m RATE/m DAILY RATE/m RATE/m DAILY RATE/m RATE/m RATE/m

5m 46 € 69 € 104 € 420 €
6m 4€ 46 € 6 € 69 € 9€ 104 € 420 €
m 4€ 46 € 6 € 69 € 9€ 104 € 420 €
8m 4€ 46 € 6 € 69 € 9¢€ 104 € 420 €
9m 4€ 46 € 6 € 69 € 9€ 104 € 420 €
10m 4€ 46 € 6 € 69 € 9€ 104 € 420 €
11m 4€ 46 € 6 € 69 € 9€ 104 € 420 €
12m 5¢€ 58 € 7€ 81 € 10 € 115 € 490 €
13m 5¢€ 58 € 7€ 81 € 10 € 115 € 490 €
14m 5¢€ 58 € 7€ 81 € 10 € 115 € 490 €
15m 5¢€ 58 € 7€ 81 € 10 € 115 € 490 €
16m 5¢€ 58 € 7€ 81 € 10 € 115 € 490 €
17m 5¢€ 58 € 7€ 81 € 10 € 115 € 490 €
18m 5¢€ 58 € 7€ 81€ 10 € 115 € 490 €
19m 5¢€ 58 € 7€ 81€ 10 € 115 € 490 €
20m 5¢€ 58 € 7€ 81€ 10 € 115 € 490 €
2Tm 6 € 61 € 8 € 83 € 1€ 119 € 505 €
22m 6 € 61 € 8 € 83 € 1€ 119 € 505 €
23m 6 € 61 € 8 € 83 € 1€ 119 € 505 €
24m 6 € 61 € 8 € 83 € 1€ 119 € 505 €
25m 6 € 61 € 8 € 83 € 1€ 119 € 505 €
26m+ 7€ 66 € 9€ 88 € 12 € 127 € 550 €




1. The above prices are in euro and are exclusive of VAT 24%

2. Water and electricity charges are not included

3. The Greek legislative framework and the Miraggio Marina General and Special Terms are strictly applied
4. For over width vessels (e.g. Catamaran) the charge is calculated at 1.5 of the normal price

MARINA MIRAGGIO - MEMBERS' BENEFITS

ACCOMMODATION

Accommodation 20% Discount*

*not combinable with any other discounts (Early Booking or Special Offers)
Laundry service 20% Discount
Beach Sunbeds Free of Charge
Restaurants 15% Discount
Bars 15% Discount
Massage and SPA Therapies 15% Discount
Hair Salon 15% Discount
Nail Studio 15% Discount

GYM
Entrance Free of Charge (reservation only)

OTHER DISCOUNTS
Car rental 15% Discount
Activities Kiosk 15% Discount

Miraggio Thermal Spa Resort | Marina Miraggio
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State of the art electricity and water Service
Black and Grey water disposal

Pedestals with payment through RFID card
Pump Out Stations

Gas Station (Petrol and Diesel)

Wi-Fi

WC- Shower

Parking

Dedicated marina concierge

Launching Ramp

24/7 Office Manning and Berthing

24/7 Security

Restaurant & Café

A wide range of «on demand» services

Services ON DEMAND Details Rate Notes
Yacht sales - management - charter broker- consulting services Upon Request
Chandlery and local repair/ maintenance services Upon Request
Laundry 30% Discount
60 € <10m
Exterior deck wash 80 € <16m
120 € >16m
50 € <10m
Interior cleaning 60 € <16m
100 € >16m
Hull cleaning 100 €
Inox polishing 80 €
Jet ski 15 € launch- hoisting
Use of ramp Vessel 25 € launch- hoisting
Marina Guests/Members FOC with their own vehicle
Eye splice 20 €
Marina Guests/Members FOC For the range of our rescue boat (2Nm)
Towing Non guests 300 € <8m
500 € >8m
Winter supervision Upon Request
Winter storage Upon Request

Sails - Outboard engines - Boat Equipment 25€ /month
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See you soon!

WWW.MIiraggio.gr



http://www.miraggio.gr/

